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Tipo de Regist Ciclo de Recut Tipo de Recur Clave Ramo
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Modalidad
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Tipo de Gasto Partida
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Aprobado

296 1317.76
332 12059.62

355 5674
614 0
622 o

832 39076050.6

113 1772222.93
121 40000
122 379784.53
132 21643.93

138 0
152 0
153 0
154 37302.56
211 0
214 0
215 0
216 0
221 0
246 0
249 0
261 0
272 [
282 0
291 [
294 [
296 0
311 13888
317 [
329 2088
332 [
334 7913.5
345 14615.12
351 [
353 0
355 [
375 1643
392 0
441 749325
511 [
515 0
541 [
551 0
565 0
614 [
615 0
622 [
832 404741644

Comprometid D

2332.76
24119.24
16778.6
20146830
317065.02
18587976.4

5671981.73
144000
1216984.21
199615.97
71650
24609.86
38400
418792.16
98052.26
62997.79
27509.4
26489.47
28384.2
1198278.84
3222
1354124.89
1262584.37
6895

4500
13710.01
215297.9
66882
11900
2088
12059.62
137399.5
168041.29
28900.14
13200.8
127155.09
19160.51
23645
2044535
66960.57
47306.86
1727600
99884.55
1845012
4012091.66
4142775.75
828084.17
16001828.4

2332.76
24119.24
16778.6
20146830
317065.02
10768956

5671981.73
144000
1216984.21
199615.97
71650
24609.86
38400
418792.16
98052.26
62997.79
27509.4
26489.47
28384.2
1198278.84
3222
1354124.89
1262584.37
6895

4500
13710.01
215297.9
66882
11900
2088
12059.62
137399.5
168041.29
28900.14
13200.8
127155.09
19160.51
23645
2044535
66960.57
47306.86
1727600
99884.55
1845012
4012091.66
4142775.75
828084.17
1496964.79

2332.76
24119.24
16778.6
20146830
317065.02
10768956

5671981.73
144000
1216984.21
199615.97
71650
24609.86
38400
418792.16
98052.26
62997.79
27509.4
26489.47
28384.2
1198278.84
3222
1354124.89
1262584.37
6895

4500
13710.01
215297.9
66882
11900
2088
12059.62
137399.5
168041.29
28900.14
13200.8
127155.09
19160.51
23645
2044535
66960.57
47306.86
1727600
99884.55
1845012
4012091.66
4142775.75
828084.17
1496964.79

2332.76
24119.24
16778.6
20146830
317065.02
10768956

5671981.73
144000
1216984.21
199615.97
71650
24609.86
38400
418792.16
98052.26
62997.79
27509.4
26489.47
28384.2
1198278.84
3222
1354124.89
1262584.37
6895

4500
13710.01
215297.9
66882
11900
2088
12059.62
137399.5
168041.29
28900.14
13200.8
127155.09
19160.51
23645
2044535
66960.57
47306.86
1727600
99884.55
1845012
4012091.66
4142775.75
828084.17
1496964.79

Ejercido

2332.76
24119.24
16778.6
20146830
317065.02
10768956

5671981.73
144000
1216984.21
199615.97
71650
24609.86
38400
418792.16
98052.26
62997.79
27509.4
26489.47
28384.2
1198278.84
3222
1354124.89
1262584.37
6895

4500
13710.01
215297.9
66882
11900
2088
12059.62
137399.5
168041.29
28900.14
13200.8
127155.09
19160.51
23645
2044535
66960.57
47306.86
1727600
99884.55
1845012
4012091.66
4142775.75
828084.17
1496964.79

Pagado

2332.76
24119.24
16778.6
20146830
317065.02
10768956

5671981.73
144000
1216984.21
199615.97
71650
24609.86
38400
418792.16
98052.26
62997.79
27509.4
26489.47
28384.2
1198278.84
3222
1354124.89
1262584.37
6895

4500
13710.01
215297.9
66882
11900
2088
12059.62
137399.5
168041.29
28900.14
13200.8
127155.09
19160.51
23645
2044535
66960.57
47306.86
1727600
99884.55
1845012
4012091.66
4142775.75
828084.17
1496964.79

Contratos

Proyectos

Observaciones

INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ
INFORMACION VERAZ



